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Time Stamp

("5742569").PN.

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR; EPO;
JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM TDB

OR

OFF

2008/05/21
13:05

&8

"20040101290".pn.
and (main adj

reproduction with side

adj reproduction)

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR; EPO;
JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM TDB

OR

OFF

2008/05/21
13:16

29

128

DVD with different
with angle

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR; EPO;
JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM TDB

OR

OFF

2008/05/21
14:48

130

60

S29 and "386"/$.ccls.

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR; EPO;
JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM TDB

OR

OFF

2008/05/21
14:48

33

S29 and "386"/95.ccls.
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USPAT;
USOCR; EPO;
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DERWENT;
IBM TDB
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OFF

2008/05/21
14:48
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