EAST Search History

Ref#	Hits	Search Query	DBs	Default Operator	Plurals	Time Stamp
S27	2	("5742569").PN.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	OFF	2008/05/21 13:05
S28	1	"20040101290".pn. and (main adj reproduction with side adj reproduction)	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	OFF	2008/05/21 13:16
S29	128	DVD with different with angle	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	OFF	2008/05/21 14:48
S30	60	S29 and "386"/\$.ccls.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	OFF	2008/05/21 14:48
S31	33	S29 and "386"/95.ccls.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	OFF	2008/05/21 14:48

5/27/2008 12:01:09 AM

C:\ Documents and Settings\ dtekle\ My Documents\ EAST\ Workspaces\ 10715398.wsp